

<b>Air Force ROTC Leadership Laboratory (LLAB) Course Critique</b>						
Cit#:	AS Year:	LLAB Attended:				
Name (Optional):	Cadet-in-Charge:					
Read each statement carefully, then use the following scale to answer questions #1 - #10						
a. Agree Strongly      b. Agree      c. Neutral      d. Disagree      e. Disagree Strongly						
		<b>a</b>	<b>b</b>	<b>c</b>	<b>d</b>	<b>e</b>
1. The cadet-in-charge (CIC) of my LLAB class seems well prepared.			b	c	d	e
2. The CIC displays enthusiasm when teaching.		b		c	d	e
3. The CIC makes good use of class time.		a	b	c	d	e
4. The CIC communicated the subject matter effectively.		a	b	c	d	e
5. I would take another LLAB class with the same CIC.		a	b	c	d	e
6. AFROTC officers (cadre) are available to answer questions.		a	b	c	d	e
7. I was treated with respect while engaged in Air Force ROTC training.		a	b	c	d	e
8. I was not subjected to hazing, maltreatment or maltraining during Air Force ROTC training.		a	b	c	d	e
9. If you participated in the base visit, answer questions 8.a. through 8.d.						
9.a. The base visit motivated me to pursue a commission with the Air Force		a	b	c	d	e
9.b. The base visit helped me understand the duties performed by Air Force officers		a	b	c	d	e
9.c. The base visit provided me an opportunity to observe Air Force operations and experience Air Force life.		a	b	c	d	e
9.d. If given the opportunity, I would participate in another base visit.		a	b	c	d	e
10. If you participated in the field leadership exercise (FLX), answer the following questions.						
10.a. The FLX provided an opportunity to implement some of the training I received during the LLAB.		a	b	c	d	e
10.b. The FLX provided an opportunity to see and/or use different leadership styles.		a	b	c	d	e
10.c. The FLX was a useful training event.		a	b	c	d	e
10.d. If given the opportunity, I would participate in the FLX next year.		a	b	c	d	e
Answer the following questions based on your LLAB experience this year						
11. What was the most useful thing you did or learned in LLAB?						
12. What, if anything, should be removed from LLAB?						
13. What, if anything, should be updated or changed?						
14. What, if anything, should be added to LLAB?						
15. If you could make one specific change to LLAB or PT, what would it be?						